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Election Id/Name: LG2008/LOCAL GOVERNMENT ELECTION 2008
Area/Ward: CANTERBURY/CENTRAL

PROGRESSIVE TOTAL REPORT - EXCLUDED CANDIDATE PREFERENCES

LOCAL GOVERNMENT  ELECTION  SYSTEM

NEW SOUTH WALES ELECTORAL COMMISSION

CANDIDATES IN
BALLOT ORDER

GROUP BALLOT
PAPERS
TRANS.

PROG.
TOTAL

Count 16 ERREY J. EXCLUDED, Votes Transferred62 Quota 5364

PROG.
TOTAL

B/F

A KO L. 0 504504
ANDRES-CHUN M. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
NAKHLA R. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

B NAM K. 2 39783976
BAKRI F. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
HAWATT A. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

C ADLER M. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
KEBBE F. 3 51135110
EL-KHATIB M. 3 7067

D SAWALHA B. 29 22772248
ERREY J. EXCLUDED EXCLUDED62
THORNTHWAITE W. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

E HATZIS N. 1 19131912
WALMSLEY J. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
KONISTIS J. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

F DAWIDAR N. 0 395395
MOHAMED M. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
MOUSSA M. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

G WANG G. 1 15511550
ZENG Y. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
WANG B. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

H AJAMI H. 0 242242
YOUSSEF R. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
HINNAOUI T. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
Exhausted  . 23   

TOTAL

Quota prev set aside

Brought forward
Set aside this count

TOTAL

Exhausted 
Quota from cands. - no surplus
Quota set aside this count

62

21452

23

22

0

0

5364

1604316066


